

ODC-12

ORDER SHEET

EC/330/2022

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA  
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction  
ORIGINAL SIDE  
(Commercial Division)

TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED  
VS  
CHIRANJIT MAITY AND ANR.

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE SHEKHAR B. SARAF

Date : 8<sup>th</sup> May, 2023

Appearance:

*Mr. Avishek Guha, Adv.*

*Ms. Akansha Chopra, Adv.*

*Ms. Debarati Das, Adv.*

*...for the petitioner*

The Court: Counsel on behalf of the petitioner prays for extension of time for carrying out the paper publication.

Accordingly, time to carry out paper publication is extended by eight weeks.

(SHEKHAR B. SARAF, J.)

R.Bhar