

OCD -187

ORDER SHEET

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
COMMERCIAL DIVISION
ORIGINAL SIDE

EC/330/2022
TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
VS
CHIRANJIT MAITY AND ANR.

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE SHAMPA SARKAR

Date: 28th August, 2025.

Appearance:

Mr. Avishek Guha, Adv.

Mr. Ankush Majumder, Adv.

Mr. Adipta Kumar Pandit, Adv.

...for the award-holder

Ms. Sneha Dutta, Adv.

Ms. Suparna Das, Adv.

.... for the award-debtors

The Court : Supplementary affidavit of assets has been filed in Court
by the award debtor no. 1.

Let this matter appear on 13th November, 2025 at 4 P.M. for
examination.

(SHAMPA SARKAR, J.)

TR/