

ORDER SHEET

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
COMMERCIAL DIVISION
ORIGINAL SIDE

EC/330/2022

TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
VS
CHIRANJIT MAITY AND ANR.

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE GAURANG KANTH

Date : 29th January, 2026.

Appearance

Mr. Avishek Guha, Adv.

Ms. Arunika Dutta, Adv.

Mr. Ankush Majumder, Adv.

...for the award-holder

Ms. Sneha Dutta, Adv.

Ms. Megha Sarkar, Adv.

.... for the award-debtor nos.1 and 2

The Court: Learned counsel for the respondents/award-debtors seeks
and is granted four weeks time to ensure that the award-debtors will remain
present for examination on the next date i.e. on 12th March, 2026.

(GAURANG KANTH, J.)