

ORDER

OCD - 430

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
COMMERCIAL DIVISION
ORIGINAL SIDE

EC/330/2022
TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
VS
CHIRANJIT MAITY AND ANR

BEFORE
HON'BLE JUSTICE GAURANG KANTH
Date: March 12, 2026.

Appearance:-
Mr. Avishek Guha, Adv.
Ms. Sonal Agarwal, Adv.
Ms. Arunika Dutta, Adv.
Mr. Ankush Majumdar, Adv.
...for award-holder.
Ms. Sneha Dutta, Adv.
Ms. Megha Sarkar, Adv.
...for award-debtors.

The Court:- Examination is further deferred after four weeks. He shall remain present on 9th April, 2026.

(GAURANG KANTH, J.)

R. D. Barua